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U-19 Championship
2017/18 21st round, Match #142

Friday, 28.04.2018, 15:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 25°C. Spectators: 200

FC "Zirka" Kropyvnytskyi have been handed a 3-0 forfeit defeat in accordance with the FFU Control
Disciplinary Commitee decision of 10 May 2018.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

3 : 0

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr
3 Samchuk Daniil
4 Talovierov Maksym (C)
8 Borovyk Oleksii
25 Borodai Vladyslav
34 Prokopchuk Dmytro
77 Topalo Yevhenii
14 Konovalenko Vadym
17 Maksymenko Pylyp
24 Bychek Kostiantyn

Substitutes
12 Umanskyi Vitalii
33 Solonina Illia
27 Suprun Dmytro
22 Pichuhin Serhii
44 Chernysh Denys
89 Kravchuk Andrii
45 Nechaiev Maksym

Coach
Umanets Ruslan

88 Tatarenko Maksym
48 Shyrokov Dmytro
85 Khodorchenko Mykyta
68 Syrash Mykola
39 Macheliuk Artem
49 Khrulenko Oleksandr (C)
83 Falkovskyi Danylo
86 Pysariev Stanislav
71 Lev Artem
28 Zeinalov Oleksandr
59 Nazaryk Andrii

Substitutes
96 Stepantsov Bohdan
75 Chernykh Roman
46 Sydorenko Danylo
90 Pradunets Vadym
69 Surzhenko Maksym
80 Krutin Maksym
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo

Coach
Darenko Vadym

Referee:
Usova Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Likarenko Andrii
Assistant 2:
Holokolosov Denys
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Burmych Vasyl



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 21st round, Match #142
Friday, 28.04.2018, 15:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 25°C. Spectators: 200

FC "Zirka" Kropyvnytskyi have been handed a 3-0 forfeit defeat in accordance with the FFU Control
Disciplinary Commitee decision of 10 May 2018.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 3 : 0 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
25 Borodai Vladyslav 31'

25 Borodai Vladyslav 32'

77 Topalo Yevhenii 41'

34 Prokopchuk Dmytro 42'

34 Prokopchuk Dmytro
22 Pichuhin Serhii 46'

46' 86 Pysariev Stanislav
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo

51' 59 Nazaryk Andrii

52' 85 Khodorchenko Mykyta
25 Borodai Vladyslav

89 Kravchuk Andrii 54'

22 Pichuhin Serhii 58'

60' 83 Falkovskyi Danylo

62' 71 Lev Artem
69 Surzhenko Maksym

65' 83 Falkovskyi Danylo
80 Krutin Maksym

24 Bychek Kostiantyn
45 Nechaiev Maksym 67'

4 Talovierov Maksym 70'

76' 48 Shyrokov Dmytro

32 Moroziuk Oleksandr
44 Chernysh Denys 78'

81' 59 Nazaryk Andrii
75 Chernykh Roman

17 Maksymenko Pylyp
27 Suprun Dmytro 83'

84' 28 Zeinalov Oleksandr
90 Pradunets Vadym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


